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Round 1   Tue 08 Jan 19 at 07:15 PM

3 and a half Men 13 14 Die vier ?

Dream Team 15 16 Holzfäller

Joker Score 17 18 Pinbreaker

Split Happens 19 20 Top Spin

Round 2   Tue 22 Jan 19 at 07:15 PM

Pinbreaker 13 14 Top Spin

Joker Score 15 16 Split Happens

Die vier ? 17 18 Holzfäller

3 and a half Men 19 20 Dream Team

Round 3   Tue 05 Feb 19 at 07:15 PM

Joker Score 13 14 Holzfäller

3 and a half Men 15 16 Top Spin

Split Happens 17 18 Dream Team

Die vier ? 19 20 Pinbreaker

Round 4   Tue 19 Feb 19 at 07:15 PM

Dream Team 13 14 Pinbreaker

Split Happens 15 16 Die vier ?

3 and a half Men 17 18 Joker Score

Top Spin 19 20 Holzfäller

Round 5   Tue 05 Mar 19 at 07:15 PM

Split Happens 13 14 3 and a half Men

Holzfäller 15 16 Pinbreaker

Dream Team 17 18 Top Spin

Joker Score 19 20 Die vier ?

Round 6   Tue 19 Mar 19 at 07:15 PM

Die vier ? 13 14 Dream Team

Top Spin 15 16 Joker Score

Holzfäller 17 18 3 and a half Men

Pinbreaker 19 20 Split Happens

Round 7   Tue 02 Apr 19 at 07:15 PM

Holzfäller 13 14 Split Happens

Pinbreaker 15 16 3 and a half Men

Top Spin 17 18 Die vier ?

Dream Team 19 20 Joker Score

Round 8   Tue 16 Apr 19 at 07:15 PM

Joker Score 13 14 Pinbreaker

Split Happens 15 16 Top Spin

Dream Team 17 18 Holzfäller

3 and a half Men 19 20 Die vier ?

Round 9   Tue 30 Apr 19 at 07:15 PM

Die vier ? 13 14 Holzfäller

3 and a half Men 15 16 Dream Team

Joker Score 17 18 Split Happens

Pinbreaker 19 20 Top Spin

Round 10   Tue 14 May 19 at 07:15 PM

Split Happens 13 14 Dream Team

Die vier ? 15 16 Pinbreaker

3 and a half Men 17 18 Top Spin

Joker Score 19 20 Holzfäller

Round 11   Tue 28 May 19 at 07:15 PM

3 and a half Men 13 14 Joker Score

Top Spin 15 16 Holzfäller

Split Happens 17 18 Die vier ?

Dream Team 19 20 Pinbreaker
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Round 12   Tue 11 Jun 19 at 07:15 PM

Dream Team 13 14 Top Spin

Joker Score 15 16 Die vier ?

Holzfäller 17 18 Pinbreaker

Split Happens 19 20 3 and a half Men

Round 13   Tue 25 Jun 19 at 07:15 PM

Holzfäller 13 14 3 and a half Men

Pinbreaker 15 16 Split Happens

Top Spin 17 18 Joker Score

Die vier ? 19 20 Dream Team

Round 14   Tue 20 Aug 19 at 07:15 PM

Top Spin 13 14 Die vier ?

Dream Team 15 16 Joker Score

Pinbreaker 17 18 3 and a half Men

Holzfäller 19 20 Split Happens

Round 15   Tue 03 Sep 19 at 07:15 PM

Holzfäller 13 14 Dream Team

Die vier ? 15 16 3 and a half Men

Top Spin 17 18 Split Happens

Pinbreaker 19 20 Joker Score

Round 16   Tue 17 Sep 19 at 07:15 PM

Split Happens 13 14 Joker Score

Top Spin 15 16 Pinbreaker

Dream Team 17 18 3 and a half Men

Holzfäller 19 20 Die vier ?

Round 17   Tue 01 Oct 19 at 07:15 PM

Top Spin 13 14 3 and a half Men

Holzfäller 15 16 Joker Score

Pinbreaker 17 18 Die vier ?

Dream Team 19 20 Split Happens

Round 18   Tue 15 Oct 19 at 07:15 PM

Die vier ? 13 14 Split Happens

Pinbreaker 15 16 Dream Team

Holzfäller 17 18 Top Spin

Joker Score 19 20 3 and a half Men

Round 19   Tue 29 Oct 19 at 07:15 PM

Pinbreaker 13 14 Holzfäller

3 and a half Men 15 16 Split Happens

Die vier ? 17 18 Joker Score

Top Spin 19 20 Dream Team

Round 20   Tue 12 Nov 19 at 07:15 PM

Joker Score 13 14 Top Spin

Dream Team 15 16 Die vier ?

Split Happens 17 18 Pinbreaker

3 and a half Men 19 20 Holzfäller

Round 21   Tue 26 Nov 19 at 07:15 PM

3 and a half Men 13 14 Pinbreaker

Split Happens 15 16 Holzfäller

Joker Score 17 18 Dream Team

Die vier ? 19 20 Top Spin


